Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2005	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Gustafson LLC		112/31/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bayer CropScience LP
Street Address:	2 T.W. Alexander Drive
City:	Research Triangle Park
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	27709
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 59

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1388832	ACCU-COAT
Registration Number:	1383071	ACCU TREAT
Serial Number:	78055379	ADVOCATE
Registration Number:	2347489	ALLEGIANCE
Registration Number:	2660824	ALLERAX
Registration Number:	2637399	ARGENT
Registration Number:	2493391	BARRACUDA
Registration Number:	2480748	BARRACUDA SEED TREATMENT INSECTICIDE
Registration Number:	1640896	BEAN GUARD
Registration Number:	2418780	BIO-LOGIC
Registration Number:	2541402	BIOYIELD
Serial Number:	78287174	BOLLMAX

TRADEMARK "REEL: 003267 FRAME: 0560

900044116

Registration Number:	1693868	BRITE-COAT
Registration Number:	1378639	BRITENER
Registration Number:	2602945	COTGARD
Registration Number:	1297311	ENHANCE
Registration Number:	982771	EVERSHIELD
Registration Number:	2553537	EVOLVE
Registration Number:	2939586	EXTRA PERFORMNCE FROM GUSTAFSON
Registration Number:	1748094	FLO-PRO
Registration Number:	2769479	GENESIS
Registration Number:	1736007	GERMATE
Registration Number:	1712864	GRAIN GUARD
Registration Number:	889935	
Registration Number:	1226391	GUSTAFSON
Registration Number:	1258197	HI MOLY/CAPTAN
Registration Number:	1480304	KERNEL GUARD
Registration Number:	1516981	KERNEL GUARD
Registration Number:	1905260	KODIAK
Registration Number:	2880428	LATITUDE
Registration Number:	1132500	LIQUID MOLY
Registration Number:	1682558	MAGNA-BRITENER
Registration Number:	1678193	MAGNA-COAT
Registration Number:	676303	MIST-O-MATIC
Registration Number:	1120803	NITRO-FIX
Registration Number:	2846856	ORYZE
Serial Number:	78169200	PRECISE
Registration Number:	2889230	PRECISE SEED FINISHER
Registration Number:	2767201	PRESCRIBE
Registration Number:	1677314	PREVAIL
Registration Number:	1223037	PRO-IZED
Registration Number:	2582610	PROFOUND
Registration Number:	2846341	PROSPER
Registration Number:	2605959	PROTEC
Registration Number:	2914470	RIGHT START
Registration Number:	1351140	RTU-
Registration Number:	1221330	SCREEN

Registration Number:	790903	SCREEN
Registration Number:	2679052	SOYGARD
Registration Number:	2716035	STORCIDE
Registration Number:	2730566	TITAN
Serial Number:	78184195	TITANIUM
Serial Number:	78306563	TO THE FARM, ON THE SEED, IN THE BAG
Registration Number:	1682612	TOPS
Registration Number:	1306770	TOPS-2.5D
Registration Number:	2920092	TRILEX
Registration Number:	982426	TRIPLE-NOCTIN
Registration Number:	2652282	VORTEX
Registration Number:	1239023	YIELD SHIELD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)778-4432

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-777-4860

Email: BayerTrademarkUS@bayer.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Gitchel Address Line 1: 100 Bayer Road

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15205

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey M. Gitchel	
Signature:	/Jeffrey M. Gitchel/	
Date:	03/14/2006	

Total Attachments: 3

source=File Cert of Merger of Gustafson into BCS LP from the Del Sec of State#page1.tif source=File Cert of Merger of Gustafson into BCS LP from the Del Sec of State#page2.tif source=File Cert of Merger of Gustafson into BCS LP from the Del Sec of State#page3.tif



PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"GUSTAFSON LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
WITH AND INTO "BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP" UNDER THE NAME OF
"BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP", A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED
AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D.
2005, AT 5:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2005, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

3133835 8100M

051073879

Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4419259

DATE: 01-03-06

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:58 PM 12/29/2005 FILED 05:59 PM 12/29/2005 SRV 051073879 - 3133835 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF GUSTAFSON LLC WITH AND INTO BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP

PURSUANT TO SECTION 17-211 OF THE DELAWARE REVISED UNIFORM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT AND SECTION 18-209 OF THE DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1. Bayer CropScience LP, a Delaware limited partnership (the "Limited Partnership"), and Gustafson LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Terminating Entity"), do hereby certify to the following facts relating to the merger (the "Merger") of the Terminating Entity with and into the Limited Partnership, with the Limited Partnership remaining as the surviving limited partnership:

The name and state of formation of each constituent entitles is as follows:

Name	State of Formation	
Bayer CropScience LP	Delaware	
Gustafson LLC	Delaware	

- 2. The Agreement and Plan of Merger dated as of December 29, 2005 (the "Agreement") by and among the Limited Partnership and the Terminating Entity, has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent entities in accordance with Section 17-211 of the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act and Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.
- 3. The name of the surviving Limited Partnership is Bayer CropScience LP, a Delaware limited partnership (the "Surviving Limited Partnership").
 - 4. The Merger is to become effective at 11:59 p.m. on December 31, 2005.
- 5. An executed copy of the Agreement is on file at the office of the Surviving Limited Partnership at Two T.W. Alexander Dr., Research Triangle Park, North Carolina 27709.
- 6. A copy of the Agreement will be furnished by the Surviving Limited Partnership, on request and without cost, to any partner of the Limited Partnership or any member of the Terminating Entity.

COI-1319509v1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Merger this the 29^{th} day of August, 2005.

Bayer CropScience LP, the Surviving Limited Partnership

By: Bayer CropScience Holding Inc.

its general partner

Name: William G. Ferguson

Title: Assistant Secretary

- 2 -

COI-1319509v1